
Sr.no IRDA License no. Insurer Agent code Name of the Corporate Agent Name of the Principal Officer Names of Directors Name of all Specified Persons in Alphabetical Order Address (Life/Non Life/COMP) Valid From Valid to Date of License cancellation(If any)

1 CA0252 1610243 ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD. AMMOGH ASHOK PANDIT NAAbhineet Tripathi, ABHISHEK PANDEY Angel Financial Advisors Pvt.Ltd, Aditya ., Ajay Kumar Jha, Akashay Bhargava, Amit Goel, Amit Virendra Rai, Anjali Jhalani, Ankita Dattaram Kangne, Ankush kansal, ANURAG DIXIT ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, ARBAZ KHAN, Arindam Ghosh ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, ARVIND SINGH ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, Asha Agarwal, Avadhesh ., Bhanu Pratap Singh, Bharathraj E Angel Financial Advisors Pvt.Ltd, Bikesh Kumar Singh, Chandra shekhar sharma, Chandrakumar Laxmikant Sonar, Deepak Kumar ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, Diwakar Chandra Pratap Singh, Gaurav Upmanyu, Indra Kumar, Irfan Sayyad Angel Financial Advisors Pvt.Ltd, Jagdishkumar Modi Angel Financial Advisors Pvt.Ltd, Junaid Khalid, KAMAKSHI SHARDA, Maniah Kumar, Manish Khandelwal, Manish Kumar Pandey ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, Manoj Dange, Manoj Kumar, Mohammed Akmal Siddiqui ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD., Mohanaruban Subramaniyan ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PVT. LTD, MOHANRAJ ANGEL FINANCIAL ADVISG-1 AKRUTI TRADE CENTER,ROAD NO. 7, MIDC, ANDHERI (E),MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

2 CA0051 1655311 APNA SAHAKARI BANK LTD. VASANT TRAMBAK PATIL NAAMIT TAWADE, AMOL DESAI, AMRITA VEREKAR, AMRUTA BANE, ANISH JAMSANDEKAR, ANITA PEDNEKAR, ARJUN SHINDE, ASHUTOSH JADHAV, BHARTI HADKAR, GANPAT NARE, IRFAN GOLANDAZ, JAGDISH KADAM, JAYESH GAONKAR, KADAMBARI SALVI, KISHOR RASAL, KRISHNA SAWANT, KRUPA SAWANT, MINAL SHETYE, NASRIN MULLA, POOJA BHORADE, PRADNYA GHAG, PRAJAKTA BODKE, PRASAD MAHADESHWAR, RAHUL DUKANDE, RUSHIKESH CHAVAN, SAMIDHA PARAB, SARIKA BHUTKADE, SHILPA SHEGUNSHI, SHRUTIKA PALEKAR, SIDDHESH MHASKAR, SMITA GHOLAP, SNEHA MOLAK, SNEHAL KADAM, SUDHAKAR CHAVAN, SUJATA KUMBLE, SUJIT NAGVEKAR, SUNIL KAKAD, SUSHMA SALVI, SWAPNIL BIDREWADI, SWAROOP MAHADIK, SWATI INGLE, TRUPTI SAWANT, VASANT PATIL, VILAS GOSAVI, VINAYAK JADHAVAPNA BANK BHAWAN,DR S.S.RAO ROAD , PAREL,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

3 CA0068 1608607 BANK OF MAHARASHTRA GULZAR PRADHAN NAAFTAB ALAM, AIJAZ BASHIR LONE, AKANKSHA DWIVEDI, AMIT KUMAR RAI, ANIL KUMAR CHINTU, ANKIT PANCHOULI, ANKIT RATHI, ANKITA RASTOGI, ARCHANA J GAIGOLE, BARKHA PUROHIT, BISHWASH SURESH BARUN BANK OF MAHARASHTRA, BOJJA KRISHNA, BOMMIDI REVANTH KUMAR, DESHMUKH SAIPRASAD DEEPAK, DHANANJAY KUMAR JHA, DIPAK M NIL, FASALE SACHIN ANANTA, GADDAM GOVARDHAN, GAURAV YADAV, GOPAL SINGH MEENA, HEMANGI D PATIL, HIMANSHU JAISWAL, JAGTAP AKSHAD, JANGAM PRAVEEN, JYOTI RANJAN, KAMAL ETTA, KARWADE SWAPNIL, MAKADIA VEENA KUMARI, MANISH RAJ PIUSH, MISHRA NILESH KAMLAKANT, NAGRARE SUMEDH, NIKESH RAUT, P.A. SATYANARAYANA, PANDEY RITESH, PANKAJ KALMEGH, PANKAJ TAYADE, PARAS SARAWGI, RAJNI SHARMA, RAJU KUMAR SINGH, RANE KAVITA ANAND, ROY SUBAS, Sachin Uttamrao Kapse, SANTOSH KUMAR BILLA, SHASHI RANJAN KUMAR, SHWETA PRIYA JHA, Srirama Murty Sanapala, SUGANDHA KUMARI, SUJIT BAJARE, SUNNAM JAGANNADHARAO, SWATI GUPTA, SWATI SINGH, THOTA SURESH, VEERESH KUMAR M., VENKATESH VISWANADHA, YADAGIRI GUNTOJULOKMANGAL, 1501,SHIVAJINAGAR,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

4 CA0449 1609341 BLUE OCEAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD VISALAKSHY VISHWANATH NA Lata Swaminathan 203, SHUBHAM FLORA, BLDG NO - 2,R C CHEMBURKAR MARG, CHEMBUR NAKA,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 18-Jan-20 17-Jan-23 NA

5 CA0524 1662359 DESIGN FOR USE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED BANSI LAL KOCHER NA Nishant Jain 5 / 14,ROOP NAGAR,DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 23-Oct-22 22-Oct-25 NA

6 CA0098 1602004 SMFG INDIA CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED SHAILESH CHANDAK NAAbdul Nadeem Ahmed, Abhinab Baruah, Ajay Kumar, Ajeet Singh, Akash Deshmukh, AKASH RAJ KASHYAP, Akhilesh Bansal, Akhilesh Kumar, Alok Kumar, ALOK YADAV, AMAN CHADHA, Amandeep Singh, Amara Siva Rama Krishnaiah, Amit Arun Aiyar, Amit Kumar Shukla, Anand Verma, Anant Naithani, ANIL KUMAR KATARA, ANKUR BAWEJA, Anoop Kumar Sharma, Anurag Agarwal, Arun Kumar Mishra, Ashok ., Avala Ravi Kumar, AVNEET THAKUR, B NAGARAJ GANIGA, BALARAM D V, Bevis Geofery, Chauhan Bhargav Bharatkumar, Chiranjeev Rao, DANNARAPU MURALI KRISHNA, Deepti ., Devidas Deekonda, Dinesh Kumar Mahto, Dipesh P Katarmal, Divya Bhan Singh, Dravidaselvan M, Durgesh Kumar Dewangan, Ekanth B M, G GURUPRASADA RAO, Gopesh Kumar Saini, Harish Gour, Himani Bhandari, HIMANSHU CHAUHAN, Hira Lal Prajapati, Irulappa Kannan, JAYSHRI JAMBHALE, JIGNESHKUMAR K PARIKH, K Gopi Krishna, K S PATHRINARRAYANAN, K Santhoshkumar, Kalyan Chakravarthy K, KAMAL VERMA, Kamaldeep Singh, Kollol Dey, Kopuri Raju, Kranti Jakkula, M Gurusekhar, M MAHIMAI RAJAN, M Parameswaran, M SFLOOR 6, B WING, SUPREME IT PARK,SUPREME CITY, BEHIND LAKE CASTLE,POWAI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

7 CA0380 1658822 GLOBAL FINSOL PRIVATE LIMITED N.NAMASIVAYAM NA NA NO: 108/1, GROUND FLOOR,5TH CROSS, 3RD MAIN, MLA LAYOUT,BHOOPASANDRA, BANGALORE,KARNATAKA COMPOSITE 29-Jun-22 28-Jun-25 NA

8 CA0050 1607947 IFCI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED RAMESH CHAND MITTAL NA NA IFCI TOWER,61-NEHRU PLACE,NEW DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

9 CA0100 1601538 INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED DHIRAJ LATHER NAA L Sunil Kumar, Ajay Deepchand Shah, AJAY KUMAR, AJAY KUMAR DANDRIYAL, AJAY NARANBHAI CHAVDA, AJAYKUMAR PARESHBHAI PATNI, Ajinkya Vidyasagar Chaudhary, AKHILESH PANDIT, AMARJEET RANA, Ameya Mahesh Gokhale, AMIT ., Amit Kumar, AMIT KUMAR, Anil kumar Qasba, ANJANA SHARMA, Anooj M, ANUJA BHATTACHARJEE, ASHISH KUMAR INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Ashish Mittal, ASHOK KUMAR, ASHWANI HADA, ATUL SINGH KAMBWAL, Avanti Hemant Ghagare, Babita Kumari INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Bavasiya Pradip J, BHARAT BHUSHAN, BHARGAV PATHAK, BISHNUMAYA THAPA, Chakali Mamatha, Chanchal Sharma INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, Charu Purohit, CHAUHAN CHIRAG AMBALAL, Chetan Goyal, CHETNA RAMANI, DASARI VENKATESH, DEEDAR SINGH, Deep Singh Rowthan, Deepak Maloo, DEEPTI RUDRAMAL PATIL, DEVENDRA KUMAR, Dhiraj Jadhav, DILIP RAMESH MAURYA, DINESH KHURANA, DINESH KUMAR, Dipesh Jain, GANESH KUMAR SHARMA INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED, GAURANG CHANDRAKANT TRIVEDI, Gaurav Singh Sengar, GAURAV VARSHNEY INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCEM-62&63, FIRST FLOOR,CONNAUGHT PLACE,NEW DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

10 CA0143 1604262 JANAKALYAN SAHAKARI BANK LTD. MILIND SUMANT DESAI NA VIVEK DARSHAN 140 SINDHI SOCIETY,CHEMBUR,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

11 CA0155 1655741 MANJRAK MARKETING LLP SURESH SHAMBA ACHARYA NA NA NO 1/5, BATRA CHAMBERS 2ND FLOOR,CUNNINGHAM ROAD,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

12 CA0560 1658021 MONARCH NETWORTH INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED ALOK SINGH RATHOUR NA Aman J Jha, DIPAK BHIKHUBHAI VARMA, Saurabh Jhunjhunwala, Yatin Sharma MONARCH HOUSE,OPP ISHWAR BHUWAN NEAR COMMERCE SIX ROAD NAVARANGPURA,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT COMPOSITE 24-May-21 23-May-24 NA

13 CA0450 1609337 MONEYFROG CONSULTANTS PVT LTD. KASHINATH NARAYAN MORE NA Santosh Prabhakar Arote 603, GANGA TOWER 1,PLOT NO 17, ATUL PARK,CHEMBUR EAST,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 19-Jan-20 18-Jan-23 NA

14 CA0122 1606512 MUTHOOTTU MINI FINANCIERS LTD ANN MARY GEORGE NA NA 2/994,MUTHOOTTU BUILDINGS,KOZHENCHERRY,KERALA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

15 CA0053 1610189 NORTH INDIA FINSERVE PVT. LTD LAKSHMI NARAIN SHARMA NA GIRISH MAINI 210, SURYA KIRAN BUILDING,19 K.G MARG,NEW DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

16 CA0056 1603281 PEERLESS FINANCIAL PRODUCTS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED PARTHA GHOSH NAABHA BARA, Abhijit Kar, Achinratan Das, Ajay Kumar Pandey, AMIT CHAKRABORTY, AMITAVA BANERJEE, Anirban Ghatak, ANUP KHAMARU, Anup Kumar Roy, Arindam Ball, ARINDAM GHOSH, Arup Kumar Das, ASIM KUMAR KHATUA, ASIS KUMAR SATPATHY, Atanu Adgiri, AVISEK CHAKRABORTY, Ayan Guha, B. BALASUBRAMANIAN, BALWANT PATWAL, Bapi Mondal, BHANU PRATAP, Bijeesh C S, Binod Kumar Basu, BISWAJIT DEY, Brij Raj Jaiswara, Chandan Gupta, CHIRANJIV KUMAR, DEBASHISH ., DEBASISH GHOSH, Devi RM, DHARANENDRA KUMAR, G MUTHU KUMAR, Geoffrey John, GHADI KAJOL KISHOR, H V RAJESHWAR, Hirok Roy, I V RAJESH, JAGANNATHAN N, JAYAPRAKASH P K, JYOTIRMOY BISWAS, K ADINARAYANA REDDY, KARANDEEP SINGH, KATLA ANJABABU, KAUSHIK MUKHERJEE, Kingshuk Nath, KODAKKAL SUNEETH, KOSARA UMA APARNA, Krishna Kumar K, Kuntal Mondal, LALIT KUMAR, LalJi Mishra, MABLE T GOMES, MAHESH ., MANJUL MAYANK GAUR, MANJUNATH K, MANJUNATHA G B, MANOJ KUMAR, MARY ., NABIN DUTTA, Naina Aneja, NIRAJ KUMAR SINGH, NIsha Rani, Nistala Venkata Ramana Murthy, Noor Jan, P Ramakrishna Rao, PARPEERLESS BHAVAN, 3,ESPLANADE EAST, 2ND FLOOR,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

17 CA0500 1659179 SHREE ADINATH COMMERCIAL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED SUNIRMAL CHAKRABORTTY NA NA 405, MERLIN CHAMBERS,18, ABDUL HAMID STREET,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL COMPOSITE 18-May-20 17-May-23 NA

18 CA0490 1659145 SKI CAPITAL SERVICES LTD NARINDER WADHWA NA NA 718, GROUND FLOOR,DR. JOSHI ROAD, KAROL BAGH,NEW DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 25-Apr-20 24-Apr-23 NA

19 CA0133 1662119 STEEL CITY COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. C. PALLA RAO NA NA 49-52-5/4, SHANTHIPURAM, VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH,SANKARAMATAM ROAD,VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

20 CA0260 1603967 SVC CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD JALPA ANURAG PHANSALKAR NAABHA KUMARI, ARCHANA BALWALLI, Arthur Anthony, Avinash G, GAURAV DUBEY, Gauri Namjoshi, GURUMURTHY SASTRY M, Hardik Kotecha, JALPA ANURAG PHANSALKAR, Jyoti K Trikkannad, KRISHAN KUMAR SAINI, Kumar Harsh, Nilima Amembal, Nitin K Deshmukh, Pranav Basrur, Rajiv U Thakur, Rasika Raut, RAVINDRA KUMAR, Rohini Sidharth Shinde, Sachin C, Shalini Saiju, Sneha Tonse, Somesh O Swami, Tushar Kavishwar, Umesh Gaikwad, Vijaya Anand Krishna.G The, VIVEK AGRAWALSVC TOWER, JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD,VAKOLA, SANTACRUZ-E,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

21 CA0137 1606242 THE SARASWAT COOPERATIVE BANK LTD AJIT BABAJI SATAM NAAbhishek Bhandari, Abhishek Pravinkumar Joshi, AKSHATA AMEY DAPTARDAR, AKSHAY DHANAJI MAHADIK, Amey Dinkar Manjrekar, Ameya Prakash Lonkar, AMRUTA TEJAS ARBUJ, ANIKET ASHOK RANE, ANKITA SUDEEP RAUT, APURVA MAYUR MUNGEKAR, Apurva Sanjay Wani, Bhakti Bhooshan Bhusane, Biyani Rekha Mahesh, Dahiwal Tushar Digamabr, Dange Aarti Kashinathrao, Deepika Pradeep Raje, Dharmik Mrugeshbhai Raval, Dilipkumar Gordhanbhai Khunt, Gaikwad Dhanashri Nilesh, Gunja Manoharlal Sachwani, HERO PAHILRAJITALREJA, Indrajit Sahdev Rakshe, JAYANT SARJERAO PATIL, Kalpesh Rajendra Khule, Karmarkar Arti Ashish, KRUTANJALI KISAN BHOR, KULKARNI MINAL KEDAR, KUNAL JAYESH SHETH, LEENA ANUP MAGARE, Madhukar Mahadev Vichare, MANASI DHERE, Manorkar Sayalee Rajan, MISAL SONIYA SACHIN, MRITYUNJAY KUMAR SINGH, NAIK GOVEKAR DIPIKA AMIT, Natasha Kapil Sheth, Nikhil Dilip Dixit, NIKHIL PRAKASH ARGADE, Nilambari Sameer Dubey, Nileema Jayant Nagawkar, NITEEN NARAYAN BHOSALE, Poorva Kanekar, PRACHEETI PRAKASH KARANDIKAR, PRIYANK DINESHCHANDRA JARIWALA, PrEKANATH THAKUR BHAVAN,953, APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG,PRABHADEVI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

22 CA0067 1656587 THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD JOE VARGHESE NAAathira S P, ABEL JOSEPH ALOOR, ABHIJIT KOTHARI, ABHISHEK PANDEY, ABIN JOY, ABITHA A, Abraham B Machiyanickal, ABU THOMSON, Aby Mathew, ACHU B, Adithya Raj, AGEESH A, AGEESH RAJAN, Aiswarya Menon, AJAY ELDHO PAUL, AJAY KUMAR M, AJAY. M, Ajesh Jikku James, AJESH K RAJU, AJISH K CHANDRAN, AJITH M, Akash E, AKHIL G NAIR, AKHIL KRISHNAN R, AKHIL P, AKHIL RAJ K R, AKHIL VENUGOPAL, AKHILA A S, AKSHAY KUMAR, ALAKKAL RANJITH, ALBERT JOSEPH, Albin Thomas, Alexander Cv, ALPHI D KURIAN, ALWYN SUNRAJ LOBO, AMAL JOHN, AMAL M JOSE, AMANDEEP KAUR, Amitanshu Kumar, Amrit Pal Singh, AMRUTHA DAVIS T, ANAND P, ANAND SWAMINATHAN, ANDRIN K ANTO, ANILKUMAR G A, Anish Chandran C, ANITHA JOSEPH, ANITHA M, ANITHA MATHEW, Anjali S, ANJANA MARY VARGHESE, ANJANI TRESA MATHEWS, ANKIT GAUTHAM, ANKIT JAIN, ANKITHA JOSHY, ANNA KURIAN, ANOOP A M, ANOOP A V, ANOOP E K, ANOOP K C, ANOOP K V, ANOOP PERIWAL, ANOOP S, ANOOP S R, ANTO VASANTH D, ANTONY RANJITH R, Antony Roshan, ANTONY XAVIER BABU, anuj mohanty, ANUP. V, ANUSHA TIRUVEEDHULA, ANUSHRSIB HO,T.B. ROAD,MISSION QUARTERS,KERALA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

23 CA0249 1607833 VAKRANGEE LIMITED CHANDRAJYOTI IYER NA NA VAKRANGEE HOUSE PLOT NO 93,ROADNO. 16 M.I.D.C.MAROL,ANDHERI EAST,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

24 CA0516 1662779 VERTEX COMMODITIES AND FINPRO PRIVATE LIMITED GANESAN R NA GANESAN R, RENJU VARGHESE 2ND FLOOR,THOTTATHIL TOWERS, MARKET ROAD,ERNAKULAM, KOCHI,KERALA COMPOSITE 09-Aug-20 09-Jul-23 NA

25 CA0311 1607657 VULCAN INSURANCE SERVICES PVT LTD FARUK MONDAL NA Faruk Mondal 1ST FLOOR, ROHINI AARTMENT,MRD ROAD, CHANDMARI,GUWAHATI,ASSAM COMPOSITE 18-Apr-22 17-Apr-25 NA

26 CA0226 1663169 GEOJIT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED SRIRAM B K R NAAGIN KUMAR, AJAY RAMDAS KHARATMAL, AKHIL M B, ANAND ., ANITHA T V, ANUPAMA SHARAD GOVILKAR, ARUNA S KADAM, ARVIND kumar GUPTA, BALAJI ., BIBIN JACOB KURUVILLA, BRUNDA P, CHANDRA BHAN SINGH, CHRISTIN JOY, CHUDASMA RAJDIPSINH DILIPSINH, DEVIREDDY PHANEENDRA, DILEEP C, DIVYA VIJAYAN, GIRIRAJ PAL, HARIKRISHNAN P, HARISH C, JAYAKUMAR MR, JIJI JOEMON, KAJAL SHARMA, KARTHIK A, KHANDALA VIJAYKUMAR BHARATBHAI, LANIYA KISHORKUMAR, LIJO JOSE A, MAHESH AMBALATH, MAHESH SURESH KULKARNI, MAJESH R, MAULIK CHANDRAKANT GANGAR, MAYUR NAGINBHAI SOLANKI, MEHUL MANISH MEHTA, MONICA SATISH SHARMA, MUKESH SINGH, NEHA PHUTANEKAR, NIKHIL V, NILESH NILESH HARI BRAHMANKAR, NIRMALA GIRISH, ONKAR DHONDIRAM NARALE, PANDURANG EKNATH JADHAV, PANKAJ MOHAN SRIVASTAVA, PATEL KARAN JASHUKUMAR, PAWAN KUMAR BHATI, PINTU BANERJEE, POOJA AASHANAND GOSWAMI, POOJA ANAND KAREKAR, PRAMILA M, PRAMOD K, PRASHANT SANTOSH TOKSHA, PRINCE JOB CHALAKARY, PRIYA k, RAJEEV KUMAR P, RAKESH KUMAR KAJLA, RAMASWAMY R, REGINA MARY S, RUPESH PRAKASH LADI, SAIED MASTAN34/659-P,CIVIL LINE ROAD, PADIVATTOM,KOCHI,KERALA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

27 CA0302 1609430UNIMONI FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. (Earler known as UAE Exchange Financial Service Ltd.) P K SREEDHARAN NA P K SREEDHARAN N G 12 &AMP; 13, GROUND FLOOR, NORTH BLOCK,MANIPAL CENTRE, DICKENSON ROAD,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA COMPOSITE 04-Dec-22 04-Nov-25 NA

28 CA0683 1663870 INTERNATIONAL MONEY MATTERS PRIVATE LIMITED SHANTALA KUMBLE NA CHINDANANDA SAHOO, DEVANSHU SALUJA, ROHINI PRIYANKA PAMARTHI, SIDDHARTH D ASRANI PHOENIX PROMUS NO590/1 ISTFLOOR,12TH MAIN HAL II STAGE,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA COMPOSITE 17-Sep-19 16-Sep-22 NA

29 CA0643 1664179 SUPERSOLUTIONS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED VIPUL RAWAL NA Sandeep Mishra, Sanjeev Saxena, Vipul Rawal 3F-22 MAHIMAS TRINITY,PLOT NUMBER 5 SWEJ FARM NEW SANGANER ROAD,SODALA JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN COMPOSITE 15-Mar-22 14-Mar-25 NA

30 CA0195 1664624 Reliance Securities Limited NEERAJ SINGH NAAbhishek Gupta, Alok Shantiprakash Singh, Alpesh Chauhan, Amit Kumar, Amit Kumar, Amit Kumar Mishra, Anand Pathak, Arun Arora, Ashwani Sharma, Aswini Biswal, Atul Kumar Sharma, Bhavesh Krishnakumar Davda, Bhavin Parikh, Darshit Santosh Mehta, Dharmesh Bhalchandra Patel, Dinesh Manglani, Gajendra Singh, George John H, Himanshu Jayshukhlal Oza, Jagadish Gandraju, Jatinder Singh Bali, Jignesh Patel, Kamal Kant Singh, LOKESH KUMAR GOYAL, Mahesh jj, Manju Sharma, Manoj Muthu, Mohammad Adil, Muthuraj S, Navin Kumar, Nivrutti Waman Pagere, Pawan Kumar Giri, Pritesh Rameshbhai Dhundiya, Priya Brat Pandey, R Ramesh, R Sreenivas Babu, Raja D, Rajneesh Shukla, Ramesh Khanduri, Sachin Bhatulal Suryawanshi, Sanad Kumar, Sandeep Kumar JHA, Sanjay Rai, Sapan Sharma, Seshathri P, Shushant Agnihotri, Srinivasu Pala, SUMAS k, Sunil Kumar Agrahari, Tanay Singha, Usha Kori, Valmik Uttam Nikam, Velmurugan Karuppaiah, Vikas Sahu11TH FLOOR, R TECH IT PARK,OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY, GOREGAON EAST,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

31 CA0366 1664827 STOCK HOLDING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED PANDULA SREELAKSHMI NAAbhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, MANISH KUMAR GUPTA, Manoj Soni, pankaj kumar purohi, SANJAY ASTHANA, SUDISH NAIR, TAPAS BANERJEE, TATHAGAT VERMA301, CENTER POINT PREMISES CO-OP SOC,DR. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR ROAD,PAREL,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 06-Oct-22 06-Sep-25 NA

32 CA0117 1665369 UNION BANK OF INDIA JAGDISH MADHAV BANGERA NA Jagdish Madhav Bangera UNION BANK BHAVAN ,12TH FLR, RETAIL BANKING &AMP; MARKETING DEPT.,,239 VIDHAN BHAVAN MARG,NARIMAN POINT,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

33 CA0707 1665687 ASK WEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED SHUJA KAZMI NA Ayyappa Tejomurthula, Banu Prasad Chitrala, Himanshu Sood, Shuja Kazmi BIRLA AURORA, 16 LEVEL OFFICE FLOOR 9,DR. ANNIE BESANT ROAD WORLI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 03-Apr-20 03-Mar-23 NA

34 CA0101 1670443 BAJAJ FINANCE LTD SMRUTI RANJAN DASH NA Ajay Shaw, ANAND MADHAV JOSHI BRAND VIEW, 1ST FLOOR,OLD MUMBAI PUNE HIGHWAY, AKURDI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

35 CA0199 1670521 SHRIRAM FORTUNE SOLUTIONS LIMITED GIRISH KUMAR KORIVI NA, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, MANISH KUMAR GUPTA, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, MANISH KUMAR GUPTA, Manoj Soni, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, MANISH KUMAR GUPTA, Manoj Soni, pankaj kumar purohi, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWAL, JIGAR SHAH, MANISH KUMAR GUPTA, Manoj Soni, pankaj kumar purohi, SANJAY ASTHANA, Abhineet Tiwari, ABHISHEK JAIN, AMAR PRASAD, DHARMVEER SINGH CHAUHAN, HARSHVARDHAN AGARWA123,ANGAPPA NAICKEN STREET,CHENNAI,TAMIL NADU COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

36 CA0474 1671846 HERO FINCORP LIMITED MAYANK MANCHANDA - Deepali Kakkar 34 COMMUNITY CENTER,BASANT LOK, VASANT VIHAR,NEW DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 22-Mar-20 21-Mar-23 NA

37 CA0257 1673164 DBS Bank India Ltd AJIT KAUR KOHLI - AJIT KAUR KOHLI GF NO 11,12 CAPITAL POINT,,BKS MARG, CONNAUGHT PLACE,,CENTRAL DELHI,DELHI COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

38 CA0709 1673397 WEALTH INDIA FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD SRINIVASANKV - Harish Kumar V, KIRTIMURALI . 3RD FLOOR UTTAM BUILDING,NO 38 AND 39 WHITES ROAD ROYAPETTAH,CHENNAI,TAMIL NADU COMPOSITE 03-Dec-20 03-Nov-23 NA

39 CA0703 1673853 FINNOVATE FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD VISHESHTA MALHOTRA - Artish More 39 BLUE ROSE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY,BORIVALI EAST,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 25-Feb-20 24-Feb-23 NA

40 CA0547 1674076 PAUL MERCHANTS FINANCE PVT LTD NARESH KUMAR SHARMA - SWATI SARASWATI SCO 829, 830, SEC 22,NEAR PARADE GROUND,CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH COMPOSITE 03-Dec-21 03-Nov-24 NA

41 CA0359 1674389 RISING STARS CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD SARAT MURARKA - Abhijit Dey PLOT NO. 15/S,SHOP NO - 109,SANJAY NAGAR,PINK CITY SQUARE , JHOTWARA,RAJASTHAN COMPOSITE 26-May-22 25-May-25 NA

42 CA0244 1674490 NEW INDIA CO-OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED CLAUDIUS NAZARETH -ABHIMANYU KANOJIA, AJAY MOHITE, ANKIT PARULEKAR, APARNA PATIL, B Shridhara, BHAVANA WADHWANI, ALLWYN Nunes, ANKITA VIRKAR, JAYENDRA MHATRE, JESELLE LOBO, KIRAN CHAVAN, KIRAN MHATRE, KOMAL PARANGE, BHAGYASHREE DEODHAR, MANISHAA MHAPROLKER, CLAUDIUS NAZARETH, GAURAV RANE, GAURI SHINDE, DIVYA SHETTY, JASHMITA SOLANKI, PADMAVATHI PAWAR, KIRTIK CHAUHAN, JIGAR DALAL, PRATIK DEORUKHKAR, MANISHA MHATRE, REKHA THORAT, NAMITA AMIN, NAMITA PATIL, NISHA PATEL, NEHA RAGHAV, SEEMA SHETTI, PIRAJI REDEKAR, POOJA SARAIYA, PRACHI JOSHI, SHRADDHA AMBOKAR, PARIMAL RANPARIYA, SNEHA SALUNKHE, SONAL TAYSHETE, PRATIK KULKARNI, PRINCE DSOUZA, SWAPNAJA Raut, REHNA POOLON, VEDANTI BAND, RUPALI NAIKWADI, SHEKHAR SALVI, SNEHA TARE, SUPRIYA JADHAV, SWATI GHADGE, TRUPTI MADAV, SUKESH SHETTY, UDAY JAGDALE, Vandith Bhat, VAISHALI DESAI, VISHWAS KALAMBATE, AKASH GAYKAR, AKSHATA CHOULKAR, AMIT MALAP, ASHWINI KUWALEKAR, GAURI LAD, HIMALI VARTAK, KINNARI SAPLE, NILAM MAHADIK, NILIMA SADVILKAR, PRATIKSHA BHOBASKAR, PREETAM AMIN, PRIYANKA KADAM, RNEW INDIA BHAVAN,PLOT NO1260,TIPS 4,A.V.NAGVEKAR MARG,PRABHADEVI,MUMBAI 400025,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

43 CA0165 1676959 THE COSMOS CO OP BANK LIMITED GEETA MUKUND DATAR -ABHIJIT YEOLE, ADITI KULKARNI, ANIL BHOSALE, ARPITABEN ARORA, ASHOK MORE, ASHWINIKUMAR AMBAR, CHETAN PATHAK, HARSHAD PARASHTEKAR, KASTURI HARAD, KULDEEP DESAI, MAHESH PIMPALNERKAR, MIHIR RANA, MITANSHI SHAH, MITHUN PAWAR, NEHA AGARWAL, NITIN NAKADE, PRADNYA LOKHANDE, PRANIT JADHAV, PRIYANK SHAH, RAJESH VAVDIYA, RASHMI MANDOWARA, ROHAN GOLE, AJAY BHATTI, AJITA MULEY, SHRADDHA POTNIS, SHWETA Oak, SUCHETA BENDRE, BALKRISHNA DHADKAR, CHETANKUMAR SHARMA, YOGESH GADGIL, YOGESH SONI, DEEPALI SALVI, DHANASHREE JOSHI, ABHISHEK CHAUHAN, ANIL PATIL, JAYENDRASINH JADEJA, JAYMIN SHAH, JITENDRA SHIRODE, BHARATKUMAR KHATIK, DIPTI SAKPAL, GAYATRI MOGHE, MANALI CHAVAN, MANASI DIXIT, HITESH K PANDYA, JAYASHREE KAMBLE, NEHA CHAUHAN, MANASI MAHAJAN, MANOJ KOPAREKAR, PRASAD BHOR, RONAK LASHKARI, RUPALI JADHAV, NITIN KADAM, PRIYA KANHERE, SACHIN CHAVAN, SATISH KHANVILKAR, SHIVANAND CHARATI, VARSHA JADHAV, VIVEK REOSEKAR, AMBIKA B S AMBIKA B S, AMOL DESHPANDE, ATUL BHADKE, BRIJESH PAREKH, CHAITANYA DIVEKAR, DARPAN DESHMUKH, DHARMESCOSMOS TOWER PLOT NO 6 SR,132/B ICS,COLONY GANESHKHIND ROAD,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

44 CA0375 1677261 PL WEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED TRUPTI PANDIT - MOHAMMED HUSSAIN, PRASHANT PRAKASH MENGLE, Devang Buddhdev, VANISHREE J, NEHA PANDEY 3RD FLOOR, SADHANA HOUSE,570,P B MARG, WORLI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 22-Jun-22 21-Jun-22 NA

45 CA0097 1677201 TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED KISHOR MANOHAR JUVEKAR -ADHISH TENDULKAR TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AKANKSHA GAITONDE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AKANKSHA SHIRKE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AKSHATA KONDE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AKSHAY KABADI TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AKSHAY THOMBARE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMIT BHAGWAT TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMIT KULKARNI TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMIT MAHALE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMIT SAWANT TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMITKUMAR DESAI TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMRUTA KULKARNI TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AMRUTA LELE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANAGHA PAWAR TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANAND FARKIWALA TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANIKET KAMBLI TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANIL NIKAM TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANKITA DHEMPE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANKITA TAMBE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ANUJA BORATE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ASHISH MORE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ASHWINI PEDRAM TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, ASHWINI TAMHANE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AVINASH GAVHANE TJSB SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED, AVINASH MTJSB HOUSE, PLOT NO B 5,,ROAD NO 2, WAGLE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,,THANE WEST,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

46 CA0551 1677652 BAJAJ FINSERV DIRECT LIMITED SHEHNAZ ABBAS PATEL - SHEHNAZ ABBAS PATEL BAJAJ AUTO LTD COMPLEX,OLD MUMBAI-PUNE HIGHWAY AKURDI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 04-Nov-21 04-Oct-24 NA

47 CA0682 1678374 OLA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED YESHU WALIA - ASHWIN SINGH CHADHA 323, CORPORATE CENTRE NIRMAL LIFESTYLE,,LBS MARG,,MULUND WEST MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 09-Nov-22 09-Oct-25 NA

48 CA0532 1678300 NAV JEEVAN CO OPERATIVE BANK LIMITED SWATI NITIN EKLAHARE - TANIYA BAJAJ BHAWANI SAW MILL COMPOUND,FURNITURE BAZAAR,ULHASNAGAR,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 23-Nov-20 22-Nov-23 NA

49 CA0756 1681068 DIALMYTRIP TECH PVT LTD Prem Prakash Singh - SOMESH KUMAR  RZ-B-12/11-A, T/F, MAHAVIR ENCLAVE-I, NEW DELHI, Delhi COMPOSITE 07-Feb-21 07-Jan-24 NA

50 CA0201 1681137 SIGNIFICANT ELECTRONICS AND COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY PVT.LTD SAMEER ALI PEERZADA - SHUBHAM CHATURVEDI, ASHISH SINGH TIWARI, RAJNISH KUMAR SINGH, SUNIL MEENA 03, SARNATH COMPLEX,OPP. BOARD OFFICE SHIVAJI NAGAR,BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH COMPOSITE 04-Jan-22 3/31/2025 NA

51 CA0796 1681566 PIONEER CLIENT ASSOCIATES PVT LTD RAKESH KHANNA - Parameswaran V V 2ND FLOOR VATIKA TOWERS,BLOCK B, GOLF COURSE ROAD, GURGAON,HARYANA COMPOSITE 31-Mar-22 30-Mar-25 NA

52 CA0799 1681797 FINOVISER FINANCIAL SERVICES LLP SHIKHA SINGH - Pratiksha Patil FLAT NO 704 FLOOR NO 7TH DUN APARTMENT,OPPOSITE GAMADIA COLONY JAVJI DADAJI ROAD TARDEO GRANT ROAD,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 25-Apr-22 24-Apr-25 NA

53 CA0278 1681777 KRCHOKSEY INSURANCE ADVISORS LIMITED AMIT SHYAM PUNJABI - Amit Punjabi 1102,STOCK EXCHANGE TOWER,DALAL STREET,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

54 CA0684 1682275 S. SOOD CORPORATE ADVISORS LIMITED Vinayak s Sood - DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA OFFICE NO.2, 7TH FLOOR, 108 SURYA TOWER THE MALL LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141001 COMPOSITE 17-Sep-22 16-Sep-25 NA

55 CA0579 1683261 MOTILAL OSWAL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED  SANTOSH SHETTI - Abhiket Kasar,Abhishek patil,Ajay Chourey,Ajay Patel MOTILAL OSWAL TOWER, RAHIMTULLAH SAYANI ROAD, OPPOSITE PAREL ST DEPOT,PRABHADEVI,MUMBAI,MAHARA SHTR COMPOSITE 11-Jul-21 10-Jul-24 NA

56 CA0785 1684696 SAFETYNET INSURANCE SERVICES PVT LTD Ashish Ratnakar Sardesai - ANUJ PAREKH,SANIL BASUTKAR OFFICE NO-1 GROUND FLOOR JAYSHREE SADAN BUILDING OLD  NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI EAST Mumbai-400069 COMPOSITE 20-Dec-21 19-Dec-24 NA

57 CA0113 1683622 ICICI SECURITIES LIMITED Anup Kumar - VINEET CHOUDHARY,Aarti Chhotelal Verma ICICI VENTURE HOUSE APPASAHEB MARATHE MARG, PRABHADEVI,Mumbai-400025 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

58 CA0276 1686990 THE GREATER BOMBAY CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD Kamini Waingankar - Rajul Arvind Dedhia, Rakhi Shantilal Khut , Nishta Shantaram Mejari, Vilas Madhukar Mestry 89 GBCB House Bhuleshwar Mumbai 400003 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

59 CA0573 1685626 YOUFIRST VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED Krishna Daga - A-403, Mittal Commerica Marol, Andheri (East) Mumbai 400056 COMPOSITE 02-Jul-21 01-Jul-24 NA

60 CA0776 1690087 ASEGO INSURANCE LLP Sheetal Patel - Chetan Rai 604,6TH FLOOR,NEELKANTH CORPORATE PARK,KIROL ROAD,VIDHYAVIHAR WEST 400086 COMPOSITE 29-Sep-21 28-Sep-24 NA

61 CA0858 1690062 POLICY GURU INSURANCE SERVICES PVT LTD Nimish Dali - - 3rd Floor Awing Vaman Centre,Marol Makwana Road,400059 COMPOSITE 20-Jun-23 19-Jun-26 NA

62 CA0831 1690135 Bewealthy Consultants Pvt. Ltd Deepak Pandav - SHILPABEN PATEL Office 112 Kalpataru Avenue,Akurli Road Opp ESIS Hospital,400063 COMPOSITE 01-Dec-22 30-Nov-25 NA

63 CA0802 1690642 RADICAL ADVISORS INDIA PVT LTD Akash Shandilya - Krishan Kaushik,Manan Goel 520, somdutt Chamber -II,Bhikaji Cama Place, new Delhi -110066 COMPOSITE 28-Apr-22 27-Apr-25 NA

64 CA0395 1690704 Suvarnayug Sahakari Bank Ltd Sunil Bari - - 1102 10 11 Marne Heights Budhwar Peth Pune-411002 COMPOSITE 23-Jul-22 22-Jul-25 NA

65 CA0125 1691138 YES BANK LIMITED Tauquir Ahmad - Abhishek Samota,Aditya Singh Yes Bank House Off Western Express Highway Mumbai -400055 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

66 CA0638 1691703 OMNIS HEALTHCARE SERVICES PVT LTD Sanjay Prasad - MOHD RIZWAN,DIMPLE RANI CHAMBER NO 10 UDAIGIRI TOWER,Ghaziabad, 201010 COMPOSITE 22-Feb-22 21-Feb-25 NA

67 CA0197 1691612 SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED Vipin Upasani - Abhijit Patil,Sunil Moka Sri Towers,14 A, South phase,industrial easte Guindy,Chennai,600032 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

68 CA0867 1691784 L & T Finance Limited Sahil Maharesh - Pooja Gupta,Sapana Naresh Gandhe Brindavan, CST Road, near Mercedes Showroom,Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai,400098 COMPOSITE 31-Aug-23 30-Aug-26 NA

69 CA0033 1694046 DOMBIVLI NAGARI SAHAKARI BANK LTD Bhavesh Ramnani - - Madhukunj Plot No P 52,MIDC Phase II,Kalyan Shil Road, Dombivli east,Thane COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

70 CA0149 1694082 SANGLI URBAN CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD Ulhas Nayak - Ulhas Nayak Office 404,Khanbhag Sangli,Maharashtra 416416 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

71 CA0833 1704632 Insurance Services India LLP Pramod Agrawal - YASH AGRAWAL 201, STADIUM VIEW, AZAD NAGAR, BUILDING NO.12 OFF J.P. ROAD,ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI - 400053. COMPOSITE 23-Dec-22 22-Dec-25 NA

72 CA0743 1704758 HUTATMA SAHAKARI BANK LTD WALWA Dipak Vibhute - BABURAO PAWAR B TYPE KARKHANA ROAD Sangali Maharashtra 416313 COMPOSITE 03-Feb-21 02-Feb-24 NA

73 CA0869 1706188 PRUDENT CORPORATE ADVISORY SERVICES LIMITED Vinayak More - Kaksha Mankad PRUDENT HOUSE, PANJARAPOLE CROSS ROAD, NR POLYTECHNIC, AMBAWADI,Ahmedabad, Gujarat, 380006 COMPOSITE 14-Sep-23 13-Sep-26 NA

74 CA0127 1707312 Punnami Smart Business Services LLP R Kushal Kumar - KAMALAKAR NAPA Door no. 16 1, K.V.R. Towers, R. R. Street NA Nellore,Nellore Andhra Pradesh 524001 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

75 CA0881 1707195 CAPRI GLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED Sanjay Manglani - Navnath Choudhary 502,, TOWER A, PENINSULA BUSINESS PARK, SENAPATI BAPATMARG, LOWER PAREL, Mumbai,400013 COMPOSITE 07-Dec-23 06-Dec-26 NA

76 CA0830 1706901 Unity Small Finance Bank Limited Kawal Preet Kaur Suri - - Centrum House, CST Road,Santacruz East,Mumbai,Maharashtra,400098 COMPOSITE 08-Dec-22 07-Dec-25 NA

77 CA0900 1708079 Incred Financial Services Limited Amit Rai - AMIT RAI 1203, 12th floor, B Wing, The Capital, C-70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai- 400051, Maharashtra COMPOSITE 31-Jan-24 30-Jan-27 NA

78 CA0781 1731301  ZEBU SHARE AND WEALTH MANAGEMENTS PVT LTD Ulaganathan -  ULAGANATHAN R D no 127 P S K Booshanam Mahal,100 Feet Bypass Road,Chennai Tamil Nadu 600042 COMPOSITE 28-Oct-21 27-Oct-24 NA

79 CA0372 1730715 Solapur Janata Sahakari Bank LTD Jaiprakash Vasudeo Nadargi - - Gaganbharari,Shivsmarak Sankul,Goldfinch Peth, Solapur-413007 COMPOSITE 17-Jun-22 16-Jun-25 NA

80 CA0859 1732680 INCRED WEALTH AND INVESTMENT SERVICES PVT LTD Anil Bhaya - - 1203, 12th floor, B Wing, The Capital, C-70, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400051 COMPOSITE 20-Jun-23 19-Jun-26 NA

81 CA0021 1732235 NKGSB CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD Ramila Ragade - Manohar Pai,Pallavi Ganapati Shanbhag Laxmi Sadan,361 V P ROAD,GIRGOAN Mumbai -400004 COMPOSITE 01-Apr-22 31-Mar-25 NA

82 CA0711 1731435 BUILDWEALTH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Prashant Gupta - Aditya Agarwal No.1090 B,Ground Floor, PN Plaza, 18th Cross, Sector 3,HSR Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560102 COMPOSITE 13-Mar-23 12-Mar-26 NA

83 CA0647 1735712 NSDL Payments Bank Limited Vishal Ved - - 4th Floor, 401-402, Tower 3 One International Centre, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra 400013 COMPOSITE 08-Apr-22 07-Apr-25 NA

84 CA0236 1736384 Bassein Catholic Coop Bank Ltd Rashmi Colaco - - Catholic Bank Building, Papdy Naka,P O Papdy Vasai, Palghar- 401207 COMPOSITE 11-Sep-24 10-Sep-27 NA

85 CA0894 1748268 Claycove23 Insurance Tech Pvt Ltd Rohan Gaikwad - Soni upadhyay Wework Enam Sambhav C-20, G Block Road, G Block BKC Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra East, Mumbai , Mumbai, Maharashtra, India 400051 COMPOSITE 10-Jan-24 09-Jan-27 NA

86 CA0971 1749577 Invest4Edu Private Limited Ritesh Kumar Jaiswal - Harshad Lalchand Heda 308, A wing, Gokul Arcade, Sahar Rd, Near Garware Polyfilms, Victory Society, Navpada, COMPOSITE 22-08-2024 21-08-2027 NA

87 CA1005 1751127 360 One Distribution Services Limited Nishita vakil - Yash Aggarwal Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - COMPOSITE 13-12-2024 12-12-2027 NA

88 CA0930 1751160 SPARK PWM PRIVATE LIMITED Rajeev Kumar - Rugmani Hariharan Andheri west Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra COMPOSITE 08-04-2024 07-04-2027 NA

89 CA0990 1751963 MVALU TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Sahil Anand - - Unit No. 1203  12th floor  B Wing, Plot No. C 70  G Block The Capital  BKC Mumbai, Maharashtra, India COMPOSITE 30-10-2024 29-10-2027 NA

90 CA0857 1752719 VALUEPLUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED Anushi K jain - Manali Maheshwari SKCL Central Square II,5th floor, Unit B-19 Part B-20 & B-21, CIPET Road Thiru-Vi-Ka Industrial Estate,Guindy, Chennai,Tamil Nadu COMPOSITE 15-06-2023 14-06-2026 NA

91 CA0073 1754220 Axis Securities Limited Amarnath shetty - Gurpreet Singh Unit 002 A, Building A, Agastya Corporate Park Piramal Realty Kamani Junction Kurla West COMPOSITE 01-04-2025 31-03-2028 NA

92 CA1010 1754745 LIVLONG PROTECTION & WELLNESS SOLUTIONS LIMITED Piyush Kumar chouradiya - Vikram Kumar . IIFL HOUSE , WAGLE ESTATE SUNINFOTECH PARK THAN Thane Maharashtra 400604 COMPOSITE 20-12-2024 19-12-2027 NA

93 CA0123 1755263 Prosales Financial Services Private Limited Rajesh Patil - - 126 Creative Industrial Premises Sunder Nagar Kalina  400098 COMPOSITE 01-04-2025 31-03-2028 NA

94 CA0523 1755681 RULOANS DISTRIBUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED Vipin Singh - - 3rd Floor office no 7,8 215 Magan Mahal SIR M V Road  Mumbai 400098 COMPOSITE 17-10-2023 16-10-2026 NA

95 CA1030 1766058 BAJAJ CAPITAL MARKET LIMITED Kushagra Nigam - - Bajaj House 97, Nehru Place, New Delhi COMPOSITE 21-02-2025 20-02-2028 NA

96 CA0745 1766262 INSTASSURE INSURANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Joshana jain - Sugandha Narayan Jagtap 2nd Floor A-wing Thakur House, Akurli Road, Ashok Nagar COMPOSITE 25-03-2024 24-03-2027 NA

97 CA0601 1766514 Square Yards Technology Private Limited Cyril Geoge Maliakkel - - Thane West Mumbai COMPOSITE 04-10-2024 03-10-2027 NA

98 CA0477 1757816 The Karnataka State Cooperative Apex Bank Limited Sujyothi Monnappa - Girish HM No 24 old no 12 Kamala Tower 7th cross COMPOSITE 28-03-2023 27-03-2026 NA

99 CA1048 1766689 ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED Piyush Nagda - Sushil Kumar Jain ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED COMPOSITE 02-07-2025 03-06-2028 NA

100 CA0968 1770624 Sustainable Agro Commercial Finance Ltd Sushant Panda - - 1 Floor Marshall Building Shoorji Vallabhdas Marg Ballard COMPOSITE 02-08-2024 01-08-2027 NA

101 CA0992 1770116 Finofin Insurance And Advisory Services Private Limited Kapil Abrol - - Finvasia Centre, D-179, Sector 74, Industrial area 8B, Mohali COMPOSITE 14-11-2024 13-11-2027 NA

102 CA0129 1769937 JANATA SAHAKARI BANK LIMITED PUNE Nilesh Madhav - Aradhana Damodare 12 Neeta Centre Bhavani Peth Palkhi Vithoba Chowk Pune COMPOSITE 01-04-2025 31-03-2028 NA

103 CA0300 1775767 Andhra Pradesh Grameena Bank Praharaju Subhash - - 4 1 Brodipet Guntur COMPOSITE 18-04-2025 17-04-2028 NA

104 CA1016 1777719 The Tamil Nadu State Apex Cooperative Bank Ltd Manjula Devi N - - No 4 N.S.C Bose road Chennai COMPOSITE 08-01-2025 07-01-2028 NA
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105 CA1077 1778964 YES SECURITIES (INDIA) LIMITED Ruchita Nayak - Shrikrishna Appa Haryan 2nd Floor, North Side, YES BANK House, Off Western Express Highway COMPOSITE 27-12-2025 09-10-2028 NA

106 CA1084 1778720 A C AGARWAL SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED Deepak Pandey - 406, Payal Co Op Soc., Sayajiganj, Vadodara COMPOSITE 16-12-2025 29-10-2028 NA

107 CA0487 1778859 VASAI VIKAS SAHAKARI BANK LTD Pratibha Gujar - PRAJYOT JAYPRAKASH PATIL THAKUR ARCADE1ST FLOORVIRAR-WEST COMPOSITE 19-12-2025 19-04-2026 NA


